The 26th Swanage Blues Festival
6-9 October 2016

At least 60 shows - 30 acts - 15 indoor venues
The Big Blues Parties on the South Coast!

£10 WEEKEND WRISTBAND
3 Buck Shirt The Milk Men
Backwater Roll Blues Band The Mustangs
The Baroness and The Bear Northsyde
The Blues Duo Open Mic with Anita Jardine
Blue Touch Pete Harris & Jon Vaughan
Blues Issue Pete Harris R&B All Stars
Catfish Red Butler (under discussion)
Chicago 9 The RedCrow

Dan Sowerby Red River Hogs
Darrington, Budden and Hokum The Riotous Brothers
The Elevators Riverside Blues Band
Fabulous Fezheads Robin Bibi Band
Festival Finale — Spirit of '62 Stan’s Blues Jamboree

The Great West Groove Teed Up

Hugh Budden Tom Seals Band
Jam Session with Robin Bibi Trafficker

The Jawbreakers Voodoo Sheiks
John McClean & The Clan Wang Dang Doodle

LedFree Will Killeen
Lewis Cohen Zoe Schwarz Blues Commotion

For deals and special offers,
join the monthly emailing list at
www.swanage-blues.org

Livg"'mUs|c

and more!

A monthly guide to
the lively entertainment scene
in and around Swanage, Dorset.

Many Poster Sites
Thousands of printed copies.

Also available online and free download
from www.swanage-blues.org

Email: s.darrington@btopenworld.com

01929 422338 and 07445 261037
office hours only please

St Duvingin e SWANAGE ROYAL
BRITISH LEGION CLUB

150 High Street, Swanage 01929 422722 jrecenr

JUNE 2016

Sunday 5 June 3.30-6.00pm
ROCKIN' THE JOINT

"THE BEST 2
ROCK 'N' ROLL ACT R

I'VE SEEN IN YEARS"

= Rock 'n' Roll Times

Stage, Lights, Dance Floor,
Comfy Seats, Club Price Drinks.
For Sunday Lunch please book

in advance: 01929 422722.

Vg mUs|c

Swanage & Purbeck edition

A monthly guide to
the lively entertainment scene
in and around Swanage, Dorset.

I FREE ADMISSION - non-members just sign in

On holiday or local and looking for a friendly social

club? You'll be welcome at Swanage Legion!

There’s free WiFi, club price drinks, comfy seats, big

screen TVs and a restaurant with spectacular views.

Plus fun days, theme nights, quizzes, snooker and

pool tables, dartboards and quality live entertainment.
Phone 01929 422722 for more information.

St Duvingin e SWANAGE ROYAL
BRITISH LEGION CLUB

150 High Street, Swanage 01929 422722 /recent

This Month!

PURBECK ART WEEKS
28 May - 12 June
purbeckartweeks.co.uk

SWANAGE FISH FESTIVAL
10 - 12 June
swanagefishfest.org

Sunday 26 June 3.30-6.00pm
RUBY & THE ROUGHCUTS

ROCKABILLY AND
ROCK 'N' ROLL...
WITH
A MODERN TWIST!

Stage, Lights, Dance Floor,
Comfy Seats, Club Price Drinks.
For Sunday Lunch please book

in advance: 01929 422722.

I FREE ADMISSION - non-members just sign in

To Advertise
In This Publication
Call 01929 422338

Copies of this guide are available from
Tourist Information Centres,
some Retailers and most Venues
or you can download from
What's On at
www.swanage-blues.org

Printed by GHPM 01929 422141 www.ghpm.co.uk




JUNE
01 We
01 We
02 Th
03 Fr
03 Fr
03 Fr
03 Fr
03 Fr
04 Sa
04 Sa
04 Sa
04 Sa
04 Sa
04 Sa
04 Sa

05 Su

05 Su
08 We
08 We
08 We
08 We
09 Th
09 Th
10 Fr

10 Fr

10 Fr

10 Fr

11 Sa
11 Sa
11 Sa

The Legion
Anchor
Anchor

White Swan
Anchor
Football Club
Sw Bay View
Herston C&C
White Horse
Mowlem Theatre
White Swan
Anchor
Harmans XVH
Herston C&C
Tawny's

The Legion

White Swan
Bandstand
The Legion
Anchor

The Globe
Anchor

The Legion
Football Club
White Swan
Anchor
Herston C&C
White Horse
White Swan
Studland

Redtooth Poker League 8pm

Quiz

Beer Pong League

Black Orchid

Karaoke

Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
Natasha-Marie, Soul & Motown

Stevie Love

Skyfall

Tess Of the d'Urbervilles 7.30pm

Skinful

The Brittz

The Ben Holder Quartet. Tickets £12.
Live Music TBA

10.30pm-2am Enjoy Yourself! Vinyl only DJs.
Beat, Psyche & Garage, Soul, Motown &
more! Retro Lights & Visuals
www.enjoyyourself.club

3.30-6.00pm Rockin' The Joint. Free
admission, non-members just sign in. Sunday
roast available if booked.

Andrew Riverstone

Swanage Town Band 6.45pm

Redtooth Poker League 8pm

Quiz

Quiz

Beer Pong League

Elmo's Quiz 8pm

Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
Red River Hogs

Karaoke

Stevie Love

TBC

Lizards

Village Fete

11 Sa
11 Sa
11 Sa
12 Su
12 Su
15 We
15 We
16 Th
16 Th
17 Fr
17 Fr
17 Fr
17 Fr
17 Fr
18 Sa
18 Sa
18 Sa
18 Sa
18 Sa
19 Su
19 Su
22 We
22 We
22 We
22 We
23Th
24 Fr
24 Fr
24 Fr
24 Fr

Old Harry Bar
Herston C&C
Anchor

The Globe
White Swan
Anchor

The Legion
Mowlem Theatre
Anchor

Mowlem Theatre
Football Club
White Swan
Anchor

Herston C&C
White Horse
Mowlem Theatre
White Swan
Anchor

Herston C&C
Grand Hotel
White Swan
Bandstand
Anchor

The Globe

The Legion
Anchor

Mowlem Theatre
Tawny's

Anchor

White Swan

Red River Hogs

Live Music TBA

4 Go Mad

Lou Taylor Soul Train 4.30

Alter Ego

Quiz

Redtooth Poker League 8pm

No Room for Love 7.30pm

Beer Pong League

No Room for Love 7.30pm
Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
Jon De Barra

Karaoke

Stevie Love

Dr Rock

No Room for Love 7.30pm

The Forceful

Slipstream

Live Music TBA

Swanage Jazz Machine 2pm-4pm
Andrew Riverstone

Swanage Town Band 6.45pm
Quiz

Quiz

Redtooth Poker League 8pm
Beer Pong League

Hay Fever 7.30pm

8.30pm Hugh Budden & Dan Sowerby
Karaoke

Ray Jones Band

ADVERTISING and ENQUIRIES
Email: s.darrington@btopenworld.com
01929 422338 and 07445 261037
office hours only please

24 Fr
24 Fr
25 Sa
25 Sa
25 Sa
25 Sa
25 8Sa

25 Sa
25 Sa
26 Su

26 Su
29 We
29 We
30Th
30Th

Football Club
Herston C&C
Grand Hotel

White Horse
White Swan

Anchor

The Legion

Old Harry Bar
Herston C&C
The Legion

White Swan
Anchor
The Legion
Anchor
The Legion

Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
Stevie Love

Michael Sullivan 8pm-10.30pm
Spoonphed

Andrew Riverstone (Rowing Regatta)
Finnian

Darts Exhibition with Hawaii 501 Wayne
Mardle 7.30pm (Free Entry)

Quiz Night

Live Music TBA

3.30-6.00pm Ruby & The Roughcuts. Free
admission, non-members just sign in.
Sunday roast available if booked.

Tim Solo

Quiz

Redtooth Poker League 8pm

Beer Pong League

Jolly Big Quiz 8.30pm & Steak Night 6-8pm

Although care has been taken in preparing the information published in this guide,
| do not guarantee the accuracy of it. | cannot be held responsible for any errors or
omissions and accept no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage howsoever

arising.

| reserve the right to make changes, remove or alter any content at any time
without notice.

ENJ@Y YOURSELF!

VINYL DISC JOCKEYS &LIGHT SHOW.
1ST SATURDAY @F EVERY M@NTH. 22:30 - 02:00

ADVERTISE
YOUR
COMPANY
HERE

Call 01929 422338
for information

THE SHIP INN
SWANAGE BAY

High Quality Fresh
Food Served Daily

23a High Street
01929 423855

¢ \
(LET%

OLD BRICK
PI1ZZA CO.

takeaway available
23a High Street
Swanage BH19 2LR

BOOKINGS
01929 422620

WHITE HORSE
11 High Street

Good Food,
Good Beer

Swanage’s Premier
Music Venue
for 16 years!

Accommodation
01929 422469

SWANAGE y
BLUES FESTIVALS
60 Great Gigs
30 Acts and
15 indoor venues!

6-9 October 2016
2-5 March 2017

For Deals and

Special Offers,
Join the Mailing List at
www.swanage-blues:

Swanage Associated SaT

Telephone (01929)
421122
425350

STATION APPROACH
SWANAGE BH19 1HB

Beautiful Handbags,
Accessories and
Handmade Jewellery
www.pursenalities.co.uk

9 Institute Rd
Swanage
BH19 1BT

01929
427199




