## The 26th Swanage Blues Festival 6-9 October 2016

At least 60 shows - 30 acts - 15 indoor venues The Big Blues Parties on the South Coast!

### £10 WEEKEND WRISTBAND

3 Buck Shirt Backwater Roll Blues Band The Baroness and The Bear

The Blues Duo Blue Touch Blues Issue Catfish

Chicago 9 Dan Sowerby

Darrington, Budden and Hokum

The Elevators
Fabulous Fezheads
Festival Finale – Spirit of '62

The Great West Groove Hugh Budden

Jam Session with Robin Bibi

The Jawbreakers

John McClean & The Clan

LedFree Lewis Cohen The Milk Men The Mustangs Northsyde

Open Mic with Anita Jardine Pete Harris & Jon Vaughan Pete Harris R&B All Stars

Red Butler (under discussion)

The RedCrow
Red River Hogs
The Riotous Brothers

Riverside Blues Band Robin Bibi Band

Stan's Blues Jamboree

Teed Up Tom Seals Band Trafficker

Voodoo Sheiks Wang Dang Doodle

Will Killeen

Zoe Schwarz Blues Commotion

For deals and special offers, join the monthly emailing list at

www.swanage-blues.org

## LIVE MUSIC

A monthly guide to the lively entertainment scene in and around Swanage, Dorset.

Many Poster Sites
Thousands of printed copies.

Also available online and free download from www.swanage-blues.org

Email: s.darrington@btopenworld.com 01929 422338 and 07445 261037 office hours only please

### Steve Darrington and SWANAGE ROYAL BRITISH LEGION CLUB

150 High Street, Swanage 01929 422722 present

# Sunday 5 June 3.30-6.00pm ROCKIN' THE JOINT

**"THE BEST** 

**ROCK 'N' ROLL ACT** 

I'VE SEEN IN YEARS"

- Rock 'n' Roll Times

Stage, Lights, Dance Floor, Comfy Seats, Club Price Drinks. For Sunday Lunch please book

in advance: 01929 422722.



### FREE ADMISSION - non-members just sign in

On holiday or local and looking for a friendly social club? You'll be welcome at Swanage Legion!
There's free WiFi, club price drinks, comfy seats, big screen TVs and a restaurant with spectacular views.
Plus fun days, theme nights, quizzes, snooker and pool tables, dartboards and quality live entertainment.
Phone 01929 422722 for more information.

## Steve Darrington and SWANAGE ROYAL BRITISH LEGION CLUB

150 High Street, Swanage 01929 422722 present

# Sunday 26 June 3.30-6.00pm RUBY & THE ROUGHCUTS

ROCKABILLY AND ROCK 'N' ROLL... WITH

A MODERN TWIST!

Stage, Lights, Dance Floor, Comfy Seats, Club Price Drinks. For Sunday Lunch please book in advance: 01929 422722.



FREE ADMISSION - non-members just sign in

# LIVE MUSIC

Swanage & Purbeck edition

A monthly guide to the lively entertainment scene in and around Swanage, Dorset.

This Month!

#### **PURBECK ART WEEKS**

28 May - 12 June purbeckartweeks.co.uk

### SWANAGE FISH FESTIVAL

10 - 12 June swanagefishfest.org

To Advertise In This Publication Call 01929 422338

Copies of this guide are available from Tourist Information Centres, some Retailers and most Venues or you can download from What's On at www.swanage-blues.org

Printed by GHPM 01929 422141

www.ahpm.co.uk

JUNE		
01 We	The Legion	Redtooth Poker League 8pm
01 We	Anchor	Quiz
02 Th	Anchor	Beer Pong League
03 Fr	White Swan	Black Orchid
03 Fr	Anchor	Karaoke
03 Fr	Football Club	Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
03 Fr	Sw Bay View	Natasha-Marie, Soul & Motown
03 Fr	Herston C&C	Stevie Love
04 Sa	White Horse	Skyfall
04 Sa	Mowlem Theatre	Tess Of the d'Urbervilles 7.30pm
04 Sa	White Swan	Skinful
04 Sa	Anchor	The Brittz
04 Sa	Harmans XVH	The Ben Holder Quartet. Tickets £12.
04 Sa	Herston C&C	Live Music TBA
04 Sa	Tawny's	10.30pm-2am Enjoy Yourself! Vinyl only DJs.
		Beat, Psyche & Garage, Soul, Motown &
		more! Retro Lights & Visuals
		www.enjoyyourself.club
05 Su	The Legion	3.30-6.00pm Rockin' The Joint. Free
		admission, non-members just sign in. Sunday
		roast available if booked.
05 Su	White Swan	Andrew Riverstone
08 We	Bandstand	Swanage Town Band 6.45pm
08 We	The Legion	Redtooth Poker League 8pm
08 We	Anchor	Quiz
08 We	The Globe	Quiz
09 Th	Anchor	Beer Pong League
09 Th	The Legion	Elmo's Quiz 8pm
10 Fr	Football Club	Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
10 Fr	White Swan	Red River Hogs
10 Fr	Anchor	Karaoke
10 Fr	Herston C&C	Stevie Love
11 Sa	White Horse	TBC
11 Sa	White Swan	Lizards
11 Sa	Studland	Village Fete

11 Sa	Old Harry Bar	Red River Hogs
11 Sa	Herston C&C	Live Music TBA
11 Sa	Anchor	4 Go Mad
12 Su	The Globe	Lou Taylor Soul Train 4.30
12 Su	White Swan	Alter Ego
15 We	Anchor	Quiz
15 We	The Legion	Redtooth Poker League 8pm
16 Th	Mowlem Theatre	No Room for Love 7.30pm
16 Th	Anchor	Beer Pong League
17 Fr	Mowlem Theatre	No Room for Love 7.30pm
17 Fr	Football Club	Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
17 Fr	White Swan	Jon De Barra
17 Fr	Anchor	Karaoke
17 Fr	Herston C&C	Stevie Love
18 Sa	White Horse	Dr Rock
18 Sa	Mowlem Theatre	No Room for Love 7.30pm
18 Sa	White Swan	The Forceful
18 Sa	Anchor	Slipstream
18 Sa	Herston C&C	Live Music TBA
19 Su	Grand Hotel	Swanage Jazz Machine 2pm-4pm
19 Su	White Swan	Andrew Riverstone
22 We	Bandstand	Swanage Town Band 6.45pm
22 We	Anchor	Quiz
22 We	The Globe	Quiz
22 We	The Legion	Redtooth Poker League 8pm
23 Th	Anchor	Beer Pong League
24 Fr	Mowlem Theatre	Hay Fever 7.30pm
24 Fr	Tawny's	8.30pm Hugh Budden & Dan Sowerby
24 Fr	Anchor	Karaoke
24 Fr	White Swan	Ray Jones Band

### **ADVERTISING and ENQUIRIES**

Email: s.darrington@btopenworld.com 01929 422338 and 07445 261037 office hours only please

## THE SHIP INN **SWANAGE BAY**

**High Quality Fresh Food Served Daily** 

23a High Street 01929 423855

### **OLD BRICK** PIZZA CO.

takeaway available

23a High Street Swanage BH19 2LR

**BOOKINGS** 01929 422620

### WHITE HORSE

11 High Street

Good Food, **Good Beer** 

Swanage's Premier Music Venue for 16 years!

Accommodation 01929 422469

### **SWANAGE BLUES FESTIVALS**

60 Great Gigs 30 Acts and 15 indoor venues!

6-9 October 2016 2-5 March 2017

For Deals and Special Offers, Join the Mailing List at www.swanage-blues.org

24 Fr	Football Club	Modern Jive Dancing, Learn how to, 8pm
24 Fr	Herston C&C	Stevie Love
25 Sa	Grand Hotel	Michael Sullivan 8pm-10.30pm
25 Sa	White Horse	Spoonphed
25 Sa	White Swan	Andrew Riverstone (Rowing Regatta)
25 Sa	Anchor	Finnian
25 Sa	The Legion	Darts Exhibition with Hawaii 501 Wayne
		Mardle 7.30pm (Free Entry)
25 Sa	Old Harry Bar	Quiz Night
25 Sa	Herston C&C	Live Music TBA
26 Su	The Legion	3.30-6.00pm Ruby & The Roughcuts. Free
		admission, non-members just sign in.
		Sunday roast available if booked.
26 Su	White Swan	Tim Solo
29 We	Anchor	Quiz
29 We	The Legion	Redtooth Poker League 8pm
30 Th	Anchor	Beer Pong League
30 Th	The Legion	Jolly Big Quiz 8.30pm & Steak Night 6-8pm

Although care has been taken in preparing the information published in this guide, I do not guarantee the accuracy of it. I cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions and accept no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage howsoever

I reserve the right to make changes, remove or alter any content at any time without notice.



**ADVERTISE** YOUR COMPANY **HERE** 

Call 01929 422338 for information



Telephone (01929)

421122 425350

STATION APPROACH **SWANAGE BH19 1HB** 

Beautiful Handbags, Accessories and **Handmade Jewellery** 



www.pursenalities.co.uk 9 Institute Rd Swanage **BH19 1BT** 01929 427199